Infineon Technologies - CY8C26443-24PXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0 1 = 24V2
1 0 = ACLK0
1 1 = ACLK1
Bit [3:2]: Acolumn1 [1:0]
0 0 = 24V1
0 1 = 24V2
1 0 = ACLK0
1 1 = ACLK1
Bit [1:0]: Acolumn0 [1:0]
0 0 = 24V1
0 1 = 24V2
1 0 = ACLK0
1 1 = ACLK1
76 Document #: 38-12010 CY Rev. *C May 17, 2005
CY8C25122/CY8C26233/CY8C26443/CY8C26643 Device Family Data Sheet
Analog Switch Cap Type A Block 10 Control 2 Register (ASA10CR2, Address = Bank 0/1, 82h)
Analog Switch Cap Type A Block 12 Control 2 Register (ASA12CR2, Address = Bank 0/1, 8Ah)
Analog Switch Cap Type A Block 21 Control 2 Register (ASA21CR2, Address = Bank 0/1, 96h)
Analog Switch Cap Type A Block 23 Control 2 Register (ASA23CR2, Address = Bank 0/1, 9Eh)
Table 71: Analog Switch Cap Type A Block xx Control 2 Register
Bit # 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
POR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Read/

1 1 0 0 0 = 24 Capacitor units in array
1 1 0 0 1 = 25 Capacitor units in array
1 1 0 1 0 = 26 Capacitor units in array
1 1 0 1 1 = 27 Capacitor units in array
1 1 1 0 0 = 28 Capacitor units in array
1 1 1 0 1 = 29 Capacitor units in array
1 1 1 1 0 = 30 Capacitor units in array
1 1 1 1 1 = 31 Capacitor units in array
92 Document #: 38-12010 CY Rev. *C May 17, 2005
Analog PSoC Blocks
10.9.2.2 Analog Switch Cap Type B Block xx Control 1 Register
AMux controls the input muxing for the A capacitor
branch.
The BCap bits set the value of the capacitor in the B
path.
Analog Switch Cap Type B Block 11 Control 1 Register (ASB11CR1, Address = Bank 0/1, 85h)
Analog Switch Cap Type B Block 13 Control 1 Register (ASB13CR1, Address = Bank 0/1, 8Dh)
Analog Switch Cap Type B Block 20 Control 1 Register (ASB20CR1, Address = Bank 0/1, 91h)
Analog Switch Cap Type B Block 22 Control 1 Register (ASB22CR1, Address = Bank 0/1, 99h)
Table 74: Analog Switch Cap Type B Block xx Control 1 Register
Bit # 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
POR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Read/